58.010.3.0011

N'3 SELF-LOCKING SCREW (VTCIC) @4,2x22

42.000.3.0105 .
58.005.3.0403 2 scrow (150 oo 45.000.5.0029
58.022.3.4002 w2 wister o5505 45.999.4.0050
45.999.4.0011 ~
VERSION 230-240V/50Hz
45.000.3.0042
58.037.3.3005
CILINDRIC PIN 23x20
45.999.4.0034
58.019.3.3005 seir-Locane wr us 50008008
26.999.4.0023G0 womsmn, 45.000.3.0019
45.000.3.0034
58.003.3.0503 s A 58.019.3.0006
SCREW (VTCE\) MSx16 : o —-20.000.3.0072 N2 NUT M6
. —=-29.000.3.0079 58‘022‘3‘0006
S only for version 45,000 3WA5H6R1 86
_5 /R 115V /60Hz .000.3.
29.000.5.0046 e / 58.003.3.0401
29 00030 5“” S N2 SCREW (VTCEI) M4x6
S 45.000.3.0083
58.022.3.0004 o
N2 WASHER 28 §{§{
28.007:5,:0803 58.007.3,0608
61.000.3.0018
51.000.3.0078
01.000.4.0078 N3 WASHER 5,5%20x2.5
58.003.3.0508 ~—58007.3.0803
SCREW (VTCE\) M5x60 o 51 00030244
:18 %?8?28;; ~45.000.3.0036
. 3. N2 NUT M8
58.019.3.4001 42.000.1.0088
52.999.4.0274 $=—45.399.5.0060
=———45.000.3.0028GR
| D 58.037.3.0008
| | N2 CILINDRIC PIN 8x30
51.000.3.0061 | ‘
l
|
58.019.3.3008 ¢ !
SELF—LOCKING NUT M8
45.000.3.0035 @
58.006.3.0810 E B ~45.999.4.0001BKT

58.022.3.0006

N2 WASHER 12

29.000.3.0043

451 .000.3.0620

N4 POP RIVETS

45.000.3.0078

Item # & Motor Specification

AMK185000 230V/50Hz, 1.3kW
AMK185010 115V/60Hz, 1.3kW
AMK185001 230V/50Hz, 1.3kW

All Part #’s Begin With “ASK”

Bona Scorpion DCS

VERSION: 2014.01

oy
@Kiﬁ NZLE&TASIN

Page 1/6




0S01°'¢°000°1LG
6¥01°¢°000°1G

8¢00%°000°6¢

92007'666'6¢

02XBI (I301A) W3OS

¢£00°¢°000°6¢

€080°¢'¢00°8G e, - ¢£¢00%°000°6¢
80 YIHSYM g '.\\‘
¥000°¢C¢0'8G @/ o8 00 (JISIA) MFIOS 2N LI179660SY
- el - COv0 % 50088 o 1X65200°°666'SH
14E2001°666'SY 01607%°000°20=ZA. @ 8010'7°000°LS
£621'0°000°1G <\ . I 20loe000lS
| 0100°¢'L£0'8S o
PGS ADL 0, “ £200°¢°000°GY
1100°¢'9¢0°8G ' S OV @8.3 M3YIS €N
6£00°¢°000°GY ¢0¥0'¢'200'8S
7000522085 o e o1
p600°C000°Gy Hoich o
¢L00°¢000°Gy *HOS/AOYZ-0ET b @&3 M35
G600°C°000°GYy "rov/reu ¢0¥0°¢'G00°89
GL00°¢°000°Gy mros/morz-ore £000°¢°000°8¢
£G601°¢°000°LS ¢v00'¥'666'6C
ST (I301A) W3OS
£080°¢'¢00'8S Do ]
0160%°000°L0 e pppe
£600°C°000°Gy rov/su y G800¥'666°L0
- N 2HOS/AOVZ— 7eX9%9 AT
w%woﬁoamv mmmommz;n o , 8000°¢'9¢0'8S
A h OLX8I NIVYO TN
£080 ¢ L0085 2001'0°G10°85
¥000°€'220°8G goo.m%mﬁm
£100°¢°000°GY 8000°¢ Am —vo.wm
£900°C°000°GY Hoevren Gt () nos
8000°C°000°Gy oo L080 £ £90,85
029%9 A3 ¢080°¢'¢00'8S
£000% 9e0'85 3U¥1d HLI MOSZ 2H09/AsLL solon 3131400 | 80007 666 GY
3L¥1d HLM M0 2H0S/A0vz-0gz doLon ATidnoo | 20007666 G

Page 2/6

UNZLE&TASIN

D

Bona Scorpion DCSW<K

VERSION: 2014.01




58.006.3.0810

N2 SCREW (VTSEI) M8x80

29.000.3.0042

29.999.4.0026

COMPLETE WHEELS GROUP

29.000.3.0044

N2 16GUS

29.000.3.0017

58.022.3.0004

N2 WASHER o8

58.019.3.3008

N2 SELF-LOCKING NUT M8

29.000.3.0090

29.000.3.0091

58.040.3.2010

DRUM BUSHING

58.034.3.0005

MM A 28-42-10

58.040.3.2011

BEARING 6004-2RS1

BEARING 6203-2RS!

58.030.3.1013

Y
@

SEEGER 40 |

VERSION: 2014.01

e

29.000.3.0030

All Part #’s Begin With “ASK”

Bona Scorpion DCSW<K S

Page 3/6




45.000.3.0055

VACUUM UN

IT 1000W 230V/50Hz

45.000.3.0079

COVER + HANDLE

45.000.3.0063

SWITCH

45.000.5.0026

VACUUM UNIT 700W 115V/60Hz

45.000.3.0064

MOTOR 1000W 230-240V/50H

4

45.000.3.0074

MOTOR BASE

45.000.3.0070

CONE FILTER + CAP NYLON

45.000.3.0067

CLOSING HOOK

45.000.3.0068

DRAIN

34.000.3.1475

CONNENTION RELEASE

45.000.3.0051

45.000.3.0058

1000W 230-240V/50Hz

46.000.3.0083

45.000.3.0069

CABLE + PLUG

CARBON BRUSH

COMPLETE HEAD

PAPER BAG

BASKET

46.000.1.0099~=

L=700mm

=

P =——serew 60 58,007..3.0608
@ 01.000.3.0032
wrus 58,019.3.0006

N—
=

=
—

51.000.3.1140

EXP. DRUM

=
R~
=
—
N—7
=

=
=

51.000.3.1298

34.000.3.5259~

VERSION: 2014.0

sovsere 51.000.3.1139

29.000.3.0040
sitk 00 58.022.3.0003

N—

=
=

nsvsore 01.000.3.1215

Bona Scorpion DCS.

1

All Part #’s Begin With “ASK”

@KU NZLE&TASIN

51.000.3.0620

45.000.3.0097

N'8 POP RIVETS

Page 4/6




45.999.4.0002

COMPLETE MOTOR 1,3KW 230-240V/50Hz

45,000.3.0047 40.000.3.2114
CABLE + SCHUKO PLUG
4.000,3,0009
45.999.4.0003 ’
WIRED MOTOR 1,3KW 230—240V/50Hz 450003(,3001 2
#5.000.5.0010 45.000.3.0011
58.019.3.0008 ® 45.000.3.0041
ks> 2 el
28.007.3.0804 58.019.3.0008
51.000.3.0244 e
42.000.3.0055
45.000.3.0016 42.000.3.0054
45.999.3.0061
2-POLES SOCKET
58.006.3.0802

N°4 SCREW (VTSEI) M8x30

45.999.4.0008

COMPLETE MOTOR 0,75KW 115V/60Hz

51.000.3.1220 ———~ 40.000.3.2114
TWIST LOCK PLUG 15A _

45.000.3.0009

CAPACITOR 40pF

45.000.3.0013

MOTOR ONLY D,75KW 115V/60Hz

45.000.3.0008

CAPACITOR 70pF

58.019.3.0008

N4 NUT M8

51.000.3.0244

N4 WASHER

58.007.3.0804

N4 SCREW (VTE) M8x30

51.000.3.0244

N4 WASHER

58.003.3.0811

SCREW (VTCEI) M8x40

58.019.3.0008

NUT M8

45.000.3.0016

58.006.3.0802 ﬁ

N°4 SCREW (VTSEI) M8x30

All Part #’s Begin With “ASK”

Bona Scorpion DCS.

y =
k KUNZLE & TASIN
VERSION: 2014.01 Page 5/6




29.000.3.0115

7 MT POWER CABLE (230-240V/50Hz)

6/7.999.5.0019

10 MT USA POWER CABLE (115V/60Hz)

01.000.3.1283

PLUG ADAPTOR 13A UK

&

O PAPER DUST BAG BLISTER

45.999.4.0010

ARLEQUIN VACUUM KIT ’
34.000.3.0614
34.000.3.1989 %
34.000.3.2737 @‘)’)’ =
34.000.3.0616

34.000.3.1004 @
..El — )

34.000.3.6210

34.000.3.0617

VERSION: 2014.01

Bona Scorpion DCS.

45.999.4.0020

TOOLBAG EXP./EASY-FIT

& 51.000.3.0144
pppppp

/ 51.000.3.1021

51.000.3.0145

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

/% 51.000.4.0150
ALLEN WRENCH 12

e 51.000.31085
/%

LLLLLLLLLLL

All Part #’s Begin With “ASK”

y =
@Kiﬁ“ll! &TASIN
Page 6/6




